
MEDELLIN WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
04th till 09th November 2013 -- Medellin (CO)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 
HR

Gr-
Rank

DIAZ Fernando CO 60 57 1,052 4 5 5 1

CARRASCO Jaime CO 47 58 0,810 2 6 4 2

ANTONIOU Ioannis GR 24 55 0,436 0 3 3 3

GONZALEZ Orlando CO 60 79 0,759 4 3 3 1

GIRALDO Asdrubal CO 58 83 0,698 1 5 5 2

GONZALEZ Andres CO 46 78 0,589 1 11 3 3

GALEANO Arley CO 60 61 0,983 4 5 5 1

CIFUENTES David CO 57 81 0,703 2 5 4 2

GUTIERREZ Guillermo CO 33 64 0,515 0 7 3 3

CARDENAL Juan CO 60 70 0,857 4 7 5 1

MARTINEZ Jhon Fredy CO 52 55 0,945 2 9 5 2

PENA HARRY CO 36 63 0,571 0 4 3 3

CAMPOS DUARTE Alan Fabian MX 60 81 0,740 4 6 4 1

GRANADOS Sergio CO 53 63 0,841 2 6 6 2

PATARROYO Hernan CO 38 64 0,593 0 3 3 3

TORRES Josue CO 60 57 1,052 4 7 6 1

MORALES Daniel CO 59 47 1,255 2 8 7 2

DIAZ Javier CO 42 50 0,840 0 5 4 3

MARTINEZ Manuel CO 60 71 0,845 4 6 4 1

GRANADOS Maximilian CO 59 85 0,694 2 5 4 2

YAZO Alvaro CO 45 70 0,642 0 4 4 3

CASTANO Humberto CO 60 50 1,200 4 8 5 1

CACERES Alvaro CO 44 65 0,676 2 7 4 2

TORO Jose Luis CO 34 69 0,492 0 3 3 3

OTAVO Ronald CO 59 53 1,113 2 7 6 1

JIMENEZ Mauricio CO 46 49 0,938 2 5 3 2

GRAJALES Mauricio CO 54 60 0,900 2 6 5 3

HERNANDEZ Andres CO 60 52 1,153 4 7 5 1

DIAZ Cesar CO 59 69 0,855 2 5 4 2

GONZALEZ Rene MX 40 59 0,677 0 5 4 3

CARMONA Santiago CO 60 55 1,090 3 9 5 1

CORREA Julio CO 60 65 0,923 2 4 4 2

SALAZAR Oscar Andres CO 44 64 0,687 1 4 3 3

ARANGO Ruben CO 60 120 0,500 4 4 4 1

RUBIO APRAEZ Jorge EC 51 110 0,463 2 3 3 2

CARRILLO  Cesar MX 30 120 0,250 0 2 2 3

EDWAR Gomez US 60 69 0,869 4 5 4 1
MARTINEZ Julio CO 45 69 0,652 2 4 4 2

CAPERA PAEZ Anderson CO 53 74 0,716 0 5 4 3

POVEDA Miguel CO 60 73 0,821 4 5 5 1
SANCHEZ Cristian CO 50 63 0,793 2 5 4 2

OSORIO Jader CO 43 80 0,537 0 3 3 3

CAMACHO CARDENAS jose farnando MX 60 69 0,869 4 5 4 1
PEÑA Jeferson E. CO 56 74 0,756 2 4 4 2

UGALDE Omar MX 32 85 0,376 0 3 3 3

PIZA Alejandro CO 60 54 1,111 4 5 4 1
TROYA Jefferson EC 45 85 0,529 2 5 4 2

MARTINEZ Mario Alberto MX 30 85 0,352 0 4 3 3
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MEDELLIN WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
04th till 09th November 2013 -- Medellin (CO)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 
HR

PP-Qual-
1st Rank

0 CASTANO Humberto CO 60 50 1,200 4 8 5 1
0 HERNANDEZ Andres CO 60 52 1,153 4 7 5 2
0 PIZA Alejandro CO 60 54 1,111 4 5 4 3
0 TORRES Josue CO 60 57 1,052 4 7 6 4
0 DIAZ Fernando CO 60 57 1,052 4 5 5 5
0 GALEANO Arley CO 60 61 0,983 4 5 5 6
0 EDWAR Gomez US 60 69 0,869 4 5 4 7
0 CAMACHO CARDENAS jose farnando MX 60 69 0,869 4 5 4 8
0 CARDENAL Juan CO 60 70 0,857 4 7 5 9
0 MARTINEZ Manuel CO 60 71 0,845 4 6 4 10
0 POVEDA Miguel CO 60 73 0,821 4 5 5 11
0 GONZALEZ Orlando CO 60 79 0,759 4 3 3 12

CAMPOS DUARTE Alan Fabian MX 60 81 0,740 4 6 4 13
ARANGO Ruben CO 60 120 0,500 4 4 4 14

CARMONA Santiago CO 60 55 1,090 3 9 5 15
OTAVO Ronald CO 59 53 1,113 2 7 6 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 
HR

PP-Qual-
2nd Rank

0 MORALES Daniel CO 59 47 1,255 2 8 7 1
2 MARTINEZ Jhon Fredy CO 52 55 0,945 2 9 5 2
3 JIMENEZ Mauricio CO 46 49 0,938 2 5 3 3
4 CORREA Julio CO 60 65 0,923 2 4 4 4
5 DIAZ Cesar CO 59 69 0,855 2 5 4 5
6 GRANADOS Sergio CO 53 63 0,841 2 6 6 6
7 CARRASCO Jaime CO 47 58 0,810 2 6 4 7
8 SANCHEZ Cristian CO 50 63 0,793 2 5 4 8
9 PEÑA Jeferson E. CO 56 74 0,756 2 4 4 9
10 CIFUENTES David CO 57 81 0,703 2 5 4 10
11 GRANADOS Maximilian CO 59 85 0,694 2 5 4 11
12 CACERES Alvaro CO 44 65 0,676 2 7 4 12
13 MARTINEZ Julio CO 45 69 0,652 2 4 4 13
14 TROYA Jefferson EC 45 85 0,529 2 5 4 14
15 RUBIO APRAEZ Jorge EC 51 110 0,463 2 3 3 15
16 GIRALDO Asdrubal CO 58 83 0,698 1 5 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 
HR

PP-Qual-
3rd Rank

17 GRAJALES Mauricio CO 54 60 0,900 2 6 5 1
18 SALAZAR Oscar Andres CO 44 64 0,687 1 4 3 2
19 GONZALEZ Andres CO 46 78 0,589 1 11 3 3
20 DIAZ Javier CO 42 50 0,840 0 5 4 4
21 CAPERA PAEZ Anderson CO 53 74 0,716 0 5 4 5
22 GONZALEZ Rene MX 40 59 0,677 0 5 4 6
23 YAZO Alvaro CO 45 70 0,642 0 4 4 7
24 PATARROYO Hernan CO 38 64 0,593 0 3 3 8
25 PENA HARRY CO 36 63 0,571 0 4 3 9
26 OSORIO Jader CO 43 80 0,537 0 3 3 10
27 GUTIERREZ Guillermo CO 33 64 0,515 0 7 3 11
28 TORO Jose Luis CO 34 69 0,492 0 3 3 12
29 ANTONIOU Ioannis GR 24 55 0,436 0 3 3 13
30 UGALDE Omar MX 32 85 0,376 0 3 3 14
31 MARTINEZ Mario Alberto MX 30 85 0,352 0 4 3 15
32 CARRILLO  Cesar MX 30 120 0,250 0 2 2 16
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